OESTM Elite/ U23 - Frauen/Juniorinnen

09. - 10. September 2009

Ranking

Points Race Elite/U23/Amatuers/Masters

# Bib Code

N

12 AUT1979112

2. 11 AUT1986030

3. 30 AUT1985080

4. 9 AUT1969100

5. 16 AUT1987041

6. 10 AUT1990072

7. 8 AUT1990111

8. 29 AUT1990060

9. 17 AUT1982071
10. 24 AUT1969112
1. 19 AUT1980031
12. 27 AUT1987122
13. 22 AUT1967102
DNF 18 AUT1974070
DNF 21 AUT1970100
DNF 28 AUT1988012
DNS 15 AUT1987090

Name

MULLER Andreas
TAZREITER Georg
GRAF Andreas
KOTZMANN Wolfgang
PATZL Stefan
GELOSKY Lukas
GRUN Lawrence
FISTER Karlo
BRADLEY Andrew
REINPRECHT Georg
CSENAR Christian
OCHSENHOFER Peter
SCHOPF Karl
RIEBENBAUER Werner
KOCH Manfred
SAMMER Conrad
LAUSCHA Georg

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

10of1

Club

Die NO Rad Union

Die NO Rad Union

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfei
Cycle Circle bell

Elk Haus Union Schrems
Die NO Rad Union
ARBO-KTM-Junkers
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfei
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
UNION Cycling Team
UNION Cycling Team
Cycle Circle bell

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfei
UNION Unterguggenberger
RCA Tyrolia

Elk Haus

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
M
u23
u23
u23
u23
ELITE
AM
AM
AM
M
ELITE
AM
AM
u23

Points
63
55
50
49

31:28.634 - 47.65 km/h

Finish Rounds

12

13

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2

12345678910
5 55 521

3 25 5

Wien 11.09.2009 , 16:37:56

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanz!



